Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled 6"
Features:
■■ Volute: Heavy cast iron construction, back pullout
design. Can be rotated for ease of installation.
■■ Impeller: Enclosed design for high efficiency, 1-1/2 x 2,
1-1/2 x 2 bronze, 3x4 cast iron.
■■ Seal: Packed box with lantern ring or mechanical seal

Close-Coupled 6"
3
Ordering Information:
Notes:	 Viton® seals available. Consult price sheets for list price adders.
	 There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim.
	 Consult price sheets for list price adders. All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds.
	 Viton® is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
6” Nominal Impeller Diameter - Close-Coupled
ODP TEFC
Pump Size
(Dis x Suc - Imp)
HP-RPM PH Sealing Order Number Model Description Wt. Order Number Model Description Wt.
1 x 1-1/2 - 6
3-3600 1 Packing 93180080 3DB1-CCPGBD 77 93181080 3DB1-CTPGBD 81
5-3600 1 Packing 93180100 5DB1-CCPGED 125 93181100 5DB1-CTPGED 131
3-3600 3 Packing 93180090 3DB1-CCPGBD 67 93181090 3DB1-CTPGBD 70
5-3600 3 Packing 93180110 5DB1-CCPGED 85 93181110 5DB1-CTPGED 89
3-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190081 3DB1-CCMGBD 77 93191081 3DB1-CTMGBD 81
5-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190101 5DB1-CCMGED 125 93191101 5DB1-CTMGED 131
3-3600 3 Mech. Seal 93190091 3DB1-CCMGBD 67 93191091 3DB1-CTMGBD 70
5-3600 3 Mech. Seal 93190111 5DB1-CCMGED 85 93191111 5DB1-CTMGED 89
1-1/2 x 2 - 6
3-3600 1 Packing 93180114 3DB1.5-CCPEGA 79 93181114 3DB1.5-CTPEGA 83
5-3600 1 Packing 93180120 5DB1.5-CCPFHF 127 93181120 5DB1.5-CTPFHF 133
7.5-3600 1 Packing 93180140 75DB1.5-CCPGEE 189 93181140 75DB1.5-CTPGEE 198
3-3600 3 Packing 93180116 3DB1.5-CCPEGA 68 93181116 3DB1.5-CTPEGA 71
5-3600 3 Packing 93180130 5DB1.5-CCPFHF 107 93181130 5DB1.5-CTPFHF 112
7.5-3600 3 Packing 93180150 75DB1.5-CCPGEE 115 93181150 75DB1.5-CTPGEE 121
3-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190115 3DB1.5-CCMEGA 79 93191115 3DB1.5-CTMEGA 83
5-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190121 5DB1.5-CCMFHF 127 93191121 5DB1.5-CTMFHF 133
7.5-3600 1 Mech. Seal 93190141 75DB1.5-CCMGEE 189 93191141 75DB1.5-CTMGEE 198
3-3600 3 Mech. Seal 93190117 3DB1.5-CCMEGA 68 93191117 3DB1.5-CTMEGA 71
5-3600 3 Mech. Seal 93190131 5DB1.5-CCMFHF 107 93191131 5DB1.5-CTMFHF 112